
Rosedale State School K -12         

YEAR 7 

Assessment Calendar – Term 3 2023 

 

WEEK SUBJECT THEME/TOPIC INSTRUMENT TYPE DUE DATE 
 

    Week 3     24/07 – 28/07     

 

    Week 4     31/07 – 04/08      

 

  Week 5     7/08 – 11/08  Health & Physical Education 

Science 

Super Snacks 

Heavenly Bodies 

Exam (Part A) 

Exam 

07/08/2023 

10/08/2023 

       
    Week 6    14/08 – 18/08  

Drama 

Humanities 

Health & Physical Education 

Making a Fable 

Economics 

Master of Control 

Collection of Work 

Exam 

Written Component 

16/08/2023 

18/08/2023 

18/08/2023 
 

       Week 7     21/08 – 25/08  
 

Health & Physical Education 
 

Master of Control 
 

Practical Component 
 

21/08/2023 

 
       Week 8     28/08 – 01/09  

Art 

Textiles & Food 

Digital Technology 

English 

Pop Art 

Textiles 

Robotics 

Australian Literature  

Making Task 

Design Task 

Project 

Imaginative Recount 

30/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

01/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

     
 

Week 9     04/09 – 08/09 

Health & Physical Education 

Maths 

Maths 

Drama 

Science 

Super Snacks 

Algebra  

Algebra  

Making a Fable 

Sensational Seasons 

Exam (Part B) 

Exam Part A 

Exam Part B 

Collection of Work – 1.5 minutes 

Multi-Modal 

04/09/2023 

04/09/2023 

06/09/2023 

06/09/2023 

07/09/2023 

 
Manual Arts assessment is completed over the course of the term with the completion of projects. 

 

 

 

NOTE: 

Assessment dates are subject to 

change based on circumstances. 


