

Rosedale State School K -12 YEAR 7

Assessment Calendar – Term 3 2023

NOTE:

Assessment dates are subject to change based on circumstances.

WEEK	SUBJECT	THEME/TOPIC	INSTRUMENT TYPE	DUE DATE
Week 3 24/07 – 28/07				
Week 4 31/07 – 04/08				
Week 5 7/08 – 11/08	Health & Physical Education	Super Snacks	Exam (Part A)	07/08/2023
	Science	Heavenly Bodies	Exam	10/08/2023
Week 6 14/08 – 18/08	Drama	Making a Fable	Collection of Work	16/08/2023
	Humanities	Economics	Exam	18/08/2023
	Health & Physical Education	Master of Control	Written Component	18/08/2023
Week 7 21/08 – 25/08	Health & Physical Education	Master of Control	Practical Component	21/08/2023
Week 8 28/08 – 01/09	Art	Pop Art	Making Task	30/08/2023
	Textiles & Food	Textiles	Design Task	31/08/2023
	Digital Technology	Robotics	Project	01/09/2023
	English	Australian Literature	Imaginative Recount	01/09/2023
Week 9 04/09 – 08/09	Health & Physical Education	Super Snacks	Exam (Part B)	04/09/2023
	Maths	Algebra	Exam Part A	04/09/2023
	Maths	Algebra	Exam Part B	06/09/2023
	Drama	Making a Fable	Collection of Work – 1.5 minutes	06/09/2023
	Science	Sensational Seasons	Multi-Modal	07/09/2023

Manual Arts assessment is completed over the course of the term with the completion of projects.